

27
पत्रिका नाम:- Chitamanpur to maloda (VR 60)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

F.D.R.

DIVISION

ग्राम :- चितामनपुर

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N. 1544/2021-22

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस
मापी पुस्त में मशीन अंकित
क्रम 1 से 100 तक कुल 100
पृष्ठ हैं। यह मापी पुस्त लडाख
अभियंता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
द्वारा आवेदन प्रमाणित नरकटिगंज
को निर्गत किया जाता है।

(Signature)

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य क्षेत्र नरकटिगंज
बिहार - 845101

Re-issued to Sri Bipin Kumar
J.E. Work Section Narkatiaganj

(Signature)
29/03/2021

सहायक अभियंता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य क्षेत्र नरकटिगंज, नरकटिगंज

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

Narkatiaganj SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1544

2021-22

Name of Officer _____

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/W:-	Restoration of Road from				
	Chintamampur to Maida				
	under PDR				
Agency:-	Departmental				
Authority:-	Executive Engineer, RWD				
	Works Division, Narsakha-ganj				
Block:-	Narsakha-ganj				
District:-	West Champaran				
	RECORD ENTRY				
Date of Entry:-	31-07-2021				
Details of Workdone:-					
①	Providing Blayip				
	1000 mm dia H.P etc				
	all complete job.				
	Qty:- $9 \times 2.50 \text{ m}$				$= 22.50 \text{ m}$
②	Providing Blayip & day graded				
	Brick beds etc full complete job.				
Chakla	$1 \times 30.0 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 1.80 \text{ m}$				$= 218.70 \text{ m}^3$
RB	$1 \times 10.0 \text{ m} \times 4.05 \text{ m} \times 1.80 \text{ m}$				$= 72.90 \text{ m}^3$
BE	$1 \times 12.0 \text{ m} \times 2.0 \text{ m} \times 0.20 \text{ m}$				$= 4.80 \text{ m}^3$
	$1 \times 18.0 \text{ m} \times 2.10 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m}$				$= 11.34 \text{ m}^3$
	Total				$= 307.74 \text{ m}^3$
	Dedn. for H.Ps $(3.142 \times 1.36 \times 22.50)$				$= 625.45 \text{ m}^3$
	Net Qty				$= 282.29 \text{ m}^3$

By 31/07/21

Continuation

By 31/07/2021
 A. E.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Details of work done:-					
① Provision of 8 layers of					
1000 mm dia HP etc all					
Complete job.					
22.50 m vide TMB P-1					
@ Rs 6287.65/m					= Rs 141472=
② Provision of 8 layers of dry -					
graded brick bats inclu-					
ding light rammed					
etc all complete job.					
282.29 m ³ vide TMB P-1					
131.85 " " P-2					
T = 414.14 m ³ @ Rs 2142.53/m ³					= Rs 8,87,307=
Total → Rs 10,28,779=					
Add GST @ 12%					→ Rs 1,23,453=
Add L.C.S.S @ 1%					→ Rs 10,288=
Add S.Fee					→ Rs 77,006=
Total → Rs 12,39,526=					
By <i>[Signature]</i> 26/11/21 J.E.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/11/2021 A.E.					
<i>[Signature]</i> 26/11/21 E.E.					